

Digital media agreement

In this document:

- · 'we' means the PURA Foundation Australia
- · 'you' means any person(s) about whom we collect non-personal and/or personal information
- · 'Media' means photos, data, video and/or sound files

Name of person completing form:	
Email:	
Address:	
Country:	
Mobile:	
Consent for use of your personal n	nedia
The purpose of asking for consent to u	se your media, is to allow the use of media to promote PURA
syndrome and the PURA Foundation A	sustralia. This includes use on our website, social media sites, in
promotional and fundraising materials	and publications, both online and printed.
By consenting, you waive any rights of	compensation or ownership thereto.
Yes, I give the PURA Foundation A	ustralia consent to use media containing my child and/or myself.
l,	(full name), have read the contents
of this data consent form and the priva	acy policy of the PURA Foundation Australia, located online at
www.purafoundation.au/privacy	
I acknowledge that once media is publ	ished on social media sites or other organisation's websites, that
media is subject to the policies of the social media site or other organisations. The PURA Foundation	
Australia will not be able to remove th	e media used from these online sources, nor is PURA Foundation
Australia obliged to request such medi	ia be unpublished or destroyed.
Lagree to my contact information bein	ng stored by the PURA Foundation Australia, as per their data policy
documentation at the time of signing.	is stored by the Form Foundation Australia, as per their data policy
	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Full name or Parent/Legal Guardian's r	name (printed):
Signature:	
Date:	

PO Box 90, Diamond Creek 3089 www.purafoundation.au